

1401 2022 CS Tarun Arora Vs. Execution Officer.

Present: Sh. SS Randhawa, Adv. for plaintiff.
 Sh. Sandeep Jindal, Adv. for defendants.

 On request of learned counsel for defendants, adjourned to
19.5.2023 for consideration on stay application, subject to last
opportunity.

Date of Order: 24.04.2023

(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer G-III)

(Simran Singh), PCS
CJJD, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)