

CNR No: PBPTC00016692022

CIS No: CS/1440/2022

1440 of 2022 SBI Vs. Punjab Singh.

Present: Proxy counsel for Sh. Aditya Gupta, counsel for plaintiff.

Application for impleading L.R's of defendant not filed. On request, case is adjourned to 11.12.2023 for filing application for impleading L.R's of defendant, if any.

Date of Order: 16.10.2023.
Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Parsmeet Rishi) PCS,
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Samana, UID No. PB0389.