

1403 2022 Cs Joginder Pal Vs Executive Officer.

Present: Sh. Surinder Singh Randhawa counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sandeep Jindal, Advocate for the defendants.

Consideration on stay application not advanced. On request,
adjourned to 12.03.2025 for consideration on stay application.

Date of order: 23.01.2025

yatin stenographer G-III

(Ekta Sedha)
CJJD/Samana
UID No.PB0617